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Varsity Softball (Girls)
2014−2015

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Mar. 31 @ Western Reserve H.S. Western Reserve H.S. 4:30PM

Wednesday Apr. 01 @ Columbia High School Columbia High School 5:00PM

Saturday Apr. 04 @ Bay HS (Doubleheader @ Bay
11am/1pm)

Bay HS 11:00AM

Monday Apr. 06 Brookside High School South Amherst 5:00PM

Friday Apr. 10 @ Brookside High School Brookside High School 5:00PM

Monday Apr. 13 Keystone High School Firelands Local Schools 5:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 14 @ Keystone High School South Amherst 5:00PM

Thursday Apr. 16 @ Lutheran West High School Lutheran West High School 5:00PM

Friday Apr. 17 @ Black River High School
(Black River Invite)

Black River High School TBA

Saturday Apr. 18 @ Black River High School
(Black River Invite)

Black River High School TBA

Monday Apr. 20 @ Buckeye High School Buckeye High School 5:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 21 Buckeye High School South Amherst 5:00PM

Thursday Apr. 23 Oberlin High School South Amherst 5:00PM

Friday Apr. 24 @ OPEN DATE (Akron Racers
Tournament )

OPEN DATE TBA

Saturday Apr. 25 @ OPEN DATE ( Akron Racers
Tournament)

South Amherst TBA

Sunday Apr. 26 @ OPEN DATE (Akron Racers
Tournament)

South Amherst TBA

Monday Apr. 27 @ Wellington High School Wellington High School 5:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 28 Wellington High School South Amherst 5:00PM

Thursday Apr. 30 @ Brooklyn High School Brooklyn High School 5:00PM

Monday May. 04 Black River High School South Amherst 5:00PM

Tuesday May. 05 @ Black River High School Black River High School 5:00PM

Wednesday May. 06 Fairview High School South Amherst 5:00PM

Thursday May. 07 Clearview High School South Amherst 5:00PM

Saturday May. 09 Westlake High School (Falcon
Quad − Westlake, St. Joes,
Vermilion)

South Amherst 10:00AM
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